

## **GOSHEN LIONS CLUB**

## **FLAGS FOR HEROES**

## **CORPORATE SPONSOR FORM**

## July 3rd thru July 11, 2021 in front of Goshen Fire and EMS Station 18, St. Rt. 28

The Goshen Lions Club will proudly display full-size flags in the field in front of Goshen Fire and EMS Station 18 as a tribute to everyday Heroes: Veterans, first responders, clergy, teachers, etc.

As a corporate sponsor, you may sponsor flags that you or your company designate for a Hero. You will also receive eye-catching space on the banner that will be displayed in front of the flags.

All forms and payment must be received by June 19, 2021 to guarantee recognition on our banner.

Please choose from the levels below; Red Tier will receive larger logos while White, smallest.

Please email your logo to the email address below.

If your hero is a **veteran**, please include the **branch of service**. Veterans flags will also be flown around Veterans Day in November. If your hero is a **First Responder**, please include their **job title**.

Tier	Sponsor Name	Hero Names
Red Tier \$400		1
Includes		2
4 Flags		3
		4
White Tier \$200		1
Includes 2 Flags		2
Blue Tier \$100		
Includes 1 Flag		1

Your Contact Info	
Name	
Address	
Phone	
Email*	

Make checks payable to: **Goshen Lions Club** and write Flags for Heroes in memo line. Mail this form and a check to: Goshen Lions Club, P.O. Box 353, Goshen, OH 45122

You may also purchase your sponsorship on eventbrite and pay by credit card! Go to eventbrite and and type **Goshen Lions Club** in the search field and follow the instructions to purchase tickets.

All proceeds to benefit Goshen residents in need and the Goshen community!

Additional forms and information may be found on our website: www.GoshenLionsClub.com

You may contact us at GoshenLionsRosic@gmail.com

<sup>\*</sup>The map of the flag locations will be sent via email prior to the event.